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FEATURES

• Classic chain-link aluminum body design with composite diffuser
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean look
• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
• Color Temperature: 3000K
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 54,000 hours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Radiance. Elegance defined.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum with composite diffuser

Input: 120V - 277V

Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV/ 0-10V/ TRIAC

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Soft Gold (SG), Brushed Nickel (BN)

Standards: ETL/cETL, Damp location listed, JA8 2016 Title 24 Compliant

CHARMED - LED Chandelier
PD-54924, PD-54932, PD-54934 

ORDER NUMBER
Model Size Watt LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-54924

PD-54932

PD-54934

24"

32"

34"

37W

94W

112W

3000

6400

8000

2000

4230

5210

BN
SG

brushed Nickel
Soft Gold

Example: PD-54924-SG

PD-54924 PD-54932 PD-54934




